
Attorneys in Oregon Who Represent Parents and Children in 
Special Education Disputes 

 
 

 

Name Address/E-Mail PHONE FAX 

Kevin C. Brague The Brague Law Firm, LLC. 
4504 S Corbett Ave, Suite 250 
Portland, OR 97239 
kevin@braguelawfirm.com 
www.braguelaw.com 

(503) 922-2243 (503) 536-6832 

Disability Rights Oregon Disability Rights Oregon 
511 SW 10th Avenue, Suite 
200 
Portland, Oregon 97205 
welcome@droregon.org 
www.droregon.org 

(503) 243-2081 (503) 243-1738 

Sonya Fischer Fischer Family Law, PC 
385 1st Street, Suite 221 
Lake Oswego, OR 97034 
sonya@fischerfamilylaw.com 

(503) 635-3548  

Alexander Hagel Cedar Law PLLC 
113 Cherry Street, PMB 96563, 
Seattle, WA 98104 2205 
alex@cedarlawpllc.com 
www.cedarlawpllc.com 

(206) 607-8277 (206) 237-9101 

Lara Hruska Cedar Law PLLC 
113 Cherry Street, PMB 96563, Seattle, 
WA 98104-2205 
lara@cedarlawpllc.com 
www.cedarlawpllc.com 

(206) 607-8277 (206) 237-9101 

Anna "Mickey" Moritz Cedar Law PLLC 
113 Cherry St., PMB 96563 
Seattle, WA 98104-2205 
anna@cedarlawpllc.com 
www.cedarlawpllc.com 

(206) 607-8277 (206) 237-9101 

Kim Sherman* Education, Environmental, & 
Estate Law, LLC 
PO Box 728 
Eugene, OR 97440 
kim.sherman@e3-law.com 
www.e3-law.com 

(503) 910- 6172 (503) 914-1403 
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Diane Wiscarson * Wiscarson Law 
A Professional Corporation 
700 Deborah Road, Suite 260 
Newberg, OR 97132 
diane@wiscarsonlaw.com 
www.wiscarsonlawpc.com 

(503) 727-0202 (503) 727- 0303 

Oregon Law Center/Legal 
Aid Services of Oregon 

A civil legal aid organization 
that represents only 

low- income households. 

621 SW Morrison, Suite 1450 
Portland OR 97205 
 
https://oregonlawhelp.org/Search-for-
lawyers-legal-help 
 

1(800) 672-4919  

 
* Licensed in both Oregon and Washington 

** Licensed in Oregon, Washington and California 
NOTE: Individuals on this list have expressed an interest in representing parents and children in special 
education disputes. This list does not represent any particular level of experience or knowledge of special 

education law. 
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